0virtualna učionica  –  FAKULTETSKO VIJEĆE 

	

	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
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	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srija
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	.

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
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	Sat
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak

	8.00-8.45
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.50-9.35
	2.
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	9.45-10.30
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.35-11.20
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.30-12.15
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20-13.05
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	13.15-14.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	14.05-14.50
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00-15.45
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	15.50-16.35
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	16.45-17.30
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	17.35-18.20
	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.25-19.10
	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	19.15-20.00
	7.
	
	
	
	
	






   
